
ABSTRACT 

Name of work - Providing watchman for watch & ward of Gate & Hoist Parts at Borgaon Mohna 

Project Tah. Chandurbazar Dist. Amravati for one year during 2025-26 

S.N 

A Providing watchman for watch & ward of Gate 
& Hoist Parts at Borgaon Mohna Project Tah. 
Chandurbazar Dist. Amravati for one year 
during 2025-26 

Name of Work 

1 Watchman - 3 no./day 

Estimate prepared by, 

Sanctionea Estim o No 

(U. Jkhole ) 
Sectional Engineer 

Gate Mfg. and Erec. 
Sub Div. No.2, Akola. 

Akola 

FE/MDIAKI202..s.. o 
aanctíey for Rs. 9,84,2n 

No.of 
Months 

Executive Engineer 
Meehanical Division 

12 

No. of 

man 

Contractor Profit @ 10 % 
Adding EPF @ 12 % on Total payment of Rs.540000 

Adding Administrative charges @ 0.5 % on Total payment of Rs.540000 
Adding EDLI @ 0.5 % on Total payment of Rs.540000 

Adding ESIC @ 3.25 % on Total payment of Rs. 661380 
Adding LWC @ 1 % on Total payment of Rs.661380 

Total 
Adding Insurence @ 1% 

Total 
Adding 18 % GST 

days 

1095 

Rs.( Nine Lakh Eighty four Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Only) 

Rate 

Rs./day/w 
atchman 

604.00 

Total 

Total 

Est checked by 

(R. G. Thakare ) 
Deputy Engineer 

Amt Rs. 

Akola 

661380.00 

661380.00 

66138.00 

64800.00 

02700.00 

02700.00 
21494.85 
06613.80 

825826.65 
08258.27 

834084.92 
150135.28 

984220 

Gate Mfg. & Erection Sub Div No.2 
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