ABSTRACT

Name of work - Providing watchman for watch & ward of Gate & Hoist Parts at Borgaon Mohna Project Tah. Chandurbazar Dist. Amravati for one year during 2025-26

S.N	Name of Work	No.of Months	No. of man days	Rate Rs./day/w atchman	Amt Rs.
Α	Providing watchman for watch & ward of Gate				
	& Hoist Parts at Borgaon Mohna Project Tah.				
	Chandurbazar Dist. Amravati for one year during 2025-26				
1	Watchman - 3 no./day	12	1095	604.00	661380.00
Total					661380.00
Contractor Profit @ 10 %					66138.00
Adding EPF @ 12 % on Total payment of Rs.540000				64800.00	
Adding Administrative charges @ 0.5 % on Total payment of Rs.540000				02700.00	
Adding EDLI @ 0.5 % on Total payment of Rs.540000				02700.00	
Adding ESIC @ 3.25 % on Total payment of Rs. 661380				21494.85	
Adding LWC @ 1 % on Total payment of Rs.661380				06613.80	
Total				825826.65	
Adding Insurence @ 1 %				08258.27	
Total				834084.92	
Adding 18 % GST					150135.28
Total					984220

Rs.(Nine Lakh Eighty four Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Only)

Estimate prepared by,

Sectional Engineer Gate Mfg. and Erec. Sub Div. No.2, Akola. Est checked by

(R. G. Thakare)

Deputy Engineer

Gate Mfg. & Erection Sub Div No.2

Akola

Sanctioned Estimate No

EE/MD/AK/202.5. 91 ...

Sanction for Rs. 9,84,220/- (Wine lath ei

four thousand two hundred

Executive Engineer Mechanical Division

Akola